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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 8 Masc., 200m Estilos Abs.
26/07/2024 - 18:37 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Masculino

1. ALVAREZ LERA Andros 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:19.75 482 32.02 35.76 40.82 31.15
2. JIMENEZ RAMOS Rodrigo10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:27.06 414 33.04 37.17 43.36 33.49

Junior Masculino

1. RODRÍGUEZ SANJUAN Y.07 C.N. Aviles 2:07.68 633 27.37 31.90 39.23 29.18
2. MON MARTINEZ A. 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.11 612 27.15 33.81 37.00 31.15
3. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN M.07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:11.37 581 27.78 32.48 40.61 30.50
4. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:15.76 526 29.92 36.48 36.18 33.18
5. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Saul 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:16.32 520 27.30 35.22 40.68 33.12
6. RUBIO LUBIAN Nacho 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:17.51 506 29.67 35.58 41.38 30.88
7. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ I. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:17.56 506 29.08 37.54 39.89 31.05
8. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A.08 C.N. Aviles 2:20.51 474 30.72 39.21 36.75 33.83
9. ALVAREZ OBREGON A. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:29.10 397 30.59 37.81 45.03 35.67

Absoluto Masculino

1. MCKEAN Griffin 01 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:00.27 757 26.11 31.61 34.47 28.08
2. ZORNOZA QUIROS Alvaro05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:02.64 714 26.46 30.76 35.63 29.79
3. RODRÍGUEZ SANJUAN Y.07 C.N. Aviles 2:07.68 633 27.37 31.90 39.23 29.18
4. MON MARTINEZ A. 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.11 612 27.15 33.81 37.00 31.15
5. MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ S.98 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.18 611 27.15 34.64 35.96 31.43
6. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN M.07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:11.37 581 27.78 32.48 40.61 30.50
7. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:15.76 526 29.92 36.48 36.18 33.18
8. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Saul 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:16.32 520 27.30 35.22 40.68 33.12
9. RUBIO LUBIAN Nacho 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:17.51 506 29.67 35.58 41.38 30.88

10. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ I. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:17.56 506 29.08 37.54 39.89 31.05
11. ALVAREZ LERA Andros 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:19.75 482 32.02 35.76 40.82 31.15
12. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A.08 C.N. Aviles 2:20.51 474 30.72 39.21 36.75 33.83
13. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ D. 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.16 468 31.32 36.63 38.12 35.09
14. JIMENEZ RAMOS Rodrigo10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:27.06 414 33.04 37.17 43.36 33.49
15. ALVAREZ OBREGON A. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:29.10 397 30.59 37.81 45.03 35.67

Open

1. MCKEAN Griffin 01 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:00.27 757 26.11 31.61 34.47 28.08
2. ZORNOZA QUIROS Alvaro05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:02.64 714 26.46 30.76 35.63 29.79
3. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ B.96 C. Fluvial De Lugo 2:05.24 670 26.73 31.94 37.10 29.47
4. RODRÍGUEZ SANJUAN Y.07 C.N. Aviles 2:07.68 633 27.37 31.90 39.23 29.18
5. PARDO PERNAS Martin 02 C. Fluvial De Lugo 2:07.87 630 26.96 32.53 38.41 29.97
6. MON MARTINEZ A. 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.11 612 27.15 33.81 37.00 31.15
7. MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ S.98 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.18 611 27.15 34.64 35.96 31.43
8. CABANA DEL AMO Pablo 04 C. N. Ponteareas 2:10.48 593 26.97 33.04 38.44 32.03
9. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN M.07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:11.37 581 27.78 32.48 40.61 30.50

10. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ H.08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:12.87 561 28.28 36.20 36.74 31.65
11. FARO MARTINEZ Yoel 07 C. N. Ponteareas 2:14.87 537 28.88 35.02 38.29 32.68
12. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:15.76 526 29.92 36.48 36.18 33.18
13. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Saul 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:16.32 520 27.30 35.22 40.68 33.12
14. PUCHE GONZALEZ Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:16.52 517 29.03 35.45 38.91 33.13
15. RUBIO LUBIAN Nacho 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:17.51 506 29.67 35.58 41.38 30.88
16. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ I. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:17.56 506 29.08 37.54 39.89 31.05
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 8, Masc., 200m Estilos, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. PUCHE GONZÁLEZ Hugo05 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:19.30 487 30.07 39.29 37.37 32.57
18. ALVAREZ LERA Andros 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:19.75 482 32.02 35.76 40.82 31.15
19. FRADE PRIETO Javier 06 CD Acuatico Leon 2:20.20 478 29.06 36.06 42.78 32.30
20. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A.08 C.N. Aviles 2:20.51 474 30.72 39.21 36.75 33.83
21. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ D. 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.16 468 31.32 36.63 38.12 35.09
22. JIMENEZ RAMOS Rodrigo10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:27.06 414 33.04 37.17 43.36 33.49
23. ALVAREZ OBREGON A. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:29.10 397 30.59 37.81 45.03 35.67
24. PUCHE GONZALEZ Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:32.70 370 32.99 39.34 44.19 36.18

DSQ VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ A.04 CD Acuatico Leon
DNI - DESC. NADO IRREGULAR


